






  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  

  
  
  
  
  
  
  

  



 

 

 



Locatie aantal bezoekers (maximaal) 

1 Asenaalplein 813 

2 Beestenmarkt 2970 

3 Boommarkt/Apothersdijk 1953 

4 Breestraat 5000 

5 Burcht/Nieuwstraat/Hooglandse Kerkgracht 4620 

6 Doezastraat 785 

7 Garenmarkt 4656 

8 Hoogstraat/Stille Mare 2901 

9 Huigpark 2025 

10 Lammermarkt 4698 

11 Morspoort 669 

12 Nuon terrein 1755 

13 Oude Singel (Duke, Lakenhal, Roze Beurs) 4419 

14 Pieterskerkplein/’t Gerecht 3753 

15 Rapenburg Noord 1427 

16 Rapenburg Zuid/Kaiserstraat 5307 

17 Stadhuisplein  4515 

18 Van der Werfpark 2250 

19 Vrouwenkerkplein  432 

20 Water Blauwpoortshaven 6018 
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capaciteit 

(personen) 

personen 

met de auto 

aantal 

auto's  

verkeersbewegingen 

1 Asenaalplein 813 407 163 325 

2 Beestenmarkt 2970 1485 594 1188 

3 Boommarkt/Apothersdijk 1953 977 391 781 

4 Breestraat 5000 2500 1000 2000 

5 Burcht/Nieuwstraat/Hooglandse Kerkgracht 4620 2310 924 1848 

6 Doezastraat 785 392.5 157 314 

7 Garenmarkt 4656 2328 931 1862 

8 Hoogstraat/Stille Mare 2901 1451 580 1160 

9 Huigpark 2025 1013 405 810 

10 Lammermarkt 4698 2349 940 1879 

11 Morspoort 669 335 134 268 

12 Nuon terrein 1755 878 351 702 

13 Oude Singel (Duke, Lakenhal, Roze Beurs) 4419 2210 884 1768 

14 Pieterskerkplein/’t Gerecht 3753 1877 751 1501 

15 Rapenburg Noord 1427 714 285 571 

16 Rapenburg Zuid/Kaiserstraat 5307 2654 1061 2123 

17 Stadhuisplein  4515 2258 903 1806 

18 Van der Werfpark 2250 1125 450 900 

19 Vrouwenkerkplein  432 216 86 173 

20 Water Blauwpoortshaven 6018 3009 1204 2407 
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